
CRM la JUDO U18
04.02.2026

M +90 

MANZUC

Tatami: 3, Competitors: 15 

100 - 001 [1:47] 

Results
Pos

5

7

V18

Name

MANZUC

MANTOROV
101 - 001 [1:34]

COCIORVĂNichita 
000s2 - 100s2 [5:22]

CIOBANU 

CIUPRIN
100 - 000 [0:54] 110 - 000 [0:56] 

MANZUC 

100 - 000 [0:53]

7 Vaile AFANASII
-/ȘS Speranța 

1 Vlad MANZUC
ŞSR Hînceşti /Petrocub 

2 Nichita COCIORVĂ
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

3 Sebastian CIOBANU 
-/ȘS Leova 

3 Nicolai BACIU
Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

5 Vasile BERBAT
Oleg Creţul/CS Slava 
Moisei MANTOROV
Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 
Damian CIUPRIN
LRPS/CS Luca 

13
CIOBANU Sebastian

FĂRÎMĂ Miloș
-/ȘS Leova 

/ȘS Comrat 

19

21

BERBAT Vasile
Oleg Creţul/CS Slava 

AFANASII

BACIU
000 - 100 [0:28] 

BACIU Nicolai

100 - 000 [0:21] 

20

22

V17

CIOBANU Sebastian

1
CIOBANU Sebastian

MANZUC Vlad
-/ȘS Leova 

ŞSR Hînceşti /Petrocub 

2
FĂRÎMĂ Miloș

VASILENCO Veaceslav
/ȘS Comrat 

Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

9

14
CIUPRIN Damian

MUTU Radu
LRPS/CS Luca 

ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

15
AFANASII Vaile 

MOȘNEAGU Ivan
-/ȘS Speranța 

Oleg Creţul/CS Angelus 

16
DODON Cezar

BACIU Nicolai
LRPS/CS Luca 

Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

100 - 000 {0:19] 

111 - 000 [2:48] 

100 - 000 [0:31] 

000 - 100 [0:37] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

000s1 - 100s2 [2:46] 

FĂRÎMĂ

MANTOROV

100 - 000 [0:24] 

3
CIUPRIN Damian

MANTOROV Moisei
LRPS/CS Luca 

Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

4
MUTU Radu

PROCOPCIUC Vladislav
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

Oleg Creţul/CS Angelus 

10

4

13

5

12

000 - 001 [4:42] 

MUTU

17

BERBAT

- [] 

BERBAT

COCIORVĂ
000 - 100 [0:51]

5
BERBAT Vasile

AFANASII Vaile 
Oleg Creţul/CS Slava 

-/ȘS Speranța 

6
MOȘNEAGU Ivan
Oleg Creţul/CS Angelus 

11

2

15

7

10

100 - 000 [1:19] 

MOȘNEAGU

BACIU

100 - 000 [1:49] 

7
BACIU Nicolai

ANDRENIC Laurențiu
Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

-/ȘSS nr.1 Bălți 

8
COCIORVĂ Nichita 

DODON Cezar
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

LRPS/CS Luca 

12

3

14

6

11

100 - 000 [0:10] 

COCIORVĂ

18

100 - 000 [0:35] 

23

MANZUC Vlad

104s2 - 000 [4:00]

100 - 000s2 [2:17] A 

Vlad 

Re
pe
ch
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

CIOBANU 
Sebastian 

BACIU 
Nicolai 

S.
Fu
ks
 

ŞSR Hînceşti /Petrocub 

Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

-/ȘS Leova 

Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

MANTOROV Moisei
Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

 
 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



DODON

- [] 

FILIP 

NICOLAIEV
100 - 000 [0:27]

MIDRIGAN 

002s2 - 000s1 [4:00]

1DODON Bogdan
IPŞS Anenii Noi/CS URSU 

2FILIP Artiom
LRPS/CS Luca 

33

1. 

1

33

17

49

- [] 

FILIP 

49 NICOLAIEV
000 - 100 [4:00]

000 - 101 [1:07] 

NICOLAIEV
101 - 000 [1:49]A 

Bogdan 

3
NICOLAIEV Platon
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

4
RUDOI Nichita
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

9

41

25

57

NICOLAIEV

- [] 

34
- [] 

RUDOI 

BRAILEAN 

- [] 

BRAILEAN 

MIHALACHE
012 - 000s2 [4:00]

5
BRAILEAN Leonid

FLOREAN Alexandru
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

ȘS Nr.2 Cahul/CR Judo-Sambo Cahul 

6COȚERUBA Matei
-/ȘSS nr.1 Bălți 

35

5

37

21

53

112 - 000s1 [3:32] 

COȚERUBA 

50 MIHALACHE
000s1 - 001s1 [4:43]

102 - 000s2 [2:37] 

7
MIHALACHE Victor
ȘS Costesti/Judo Dax Club 

8PAPANAGA Nicolae
-/CS *LEU* 

13

45

29

61

MIHALACHE

- [] 

36
- [] 

PAPANAGA

CERNELEVSCHI

- [] 

ZBEREANU

MIDRIGAN
000 - 101 [0:29]

9
CERNELEVSCHI Natan
-/ȘS Ocnița 

10ZBEREANU Vlad
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

37

3

35

19

51

- [] 

ZBEREANU

51 MIDRIGAN
000s2 - 012s2 [4:00]

000 - 100 [0:18] 

MIDRIGAN
002s1 - 000s1 [4:00]B 

11
JUNCU Vadim
ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

12
MIDRIGAN Bogdan
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

11

43

27

59

JUNCU

- [] 

38
- [] 

MIDRIGAN

TERZI

001s2 - 101 [5:34] 

GORNEA 

IVANOV 
102 - 000 [1:35]

13
TERZI Mihai
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

14
VEXLER Artiom

GORNEA Maxim 
ȘS Țaul/CS Hantei Nord 

ȘSRO/RJC 

39

7

39

23

55

- [] 

GORNEA 

52 IVANOV 
000s1 - 001s1 [4:00]

000 - 101 [2:02] 

15
IVANOV Sorin 
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

16ȚVETAEV Ilia 
Oleg Creţul/Judo Club Antei 

15

47

31

63

IVANOV 

- [] 

40
- [] 

ȚVETAEV

NITA 

- [] 

MATEI

POPA
100 - 000s3 [7:27]

17NITA Cristian
ȘS Costesti/Judo Dax Club 

18
MATEI Daniil
Oleg Creţul/Judo Club Antei 

41

2

34

18

50

- [] 

MATEI

53 MATEI
101 - 000 [1:47]

001s2 - 003 [4:00] 

MATEI
010 - 000 [4:30]C 

19POPA Igor
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

20LOPOTENCO Nicolae
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

10

42

26

58

POPA

- [] 

42
- [] 

LOPOTENCO

COZMA-ADAM 

- [] 

BRAȘOVEANU

RUSU 
100 - 000 [0:19]

21COZMA-ADAM Marius
ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

22
BRAȘOVEANU David
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

43

6

38

22

54

- [] 

BRAȘOVEANU

54 RUSU 
000 - 100 [1:20]

000s1 - 101 [2:04] 

23RUSU Andrei
LRPS/CS Luca 

24
SVIRNEI Gabriel
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

14

46

30

62

RUSU 

- [] 

44
- [] 

SVIRNEI

MUNTEANU

000 - 100 [0:12] 

MUNTEANU

RUDOI 
100 - 000 [1:10]

25
MUNTEANU Ruslan
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

26
FIODOROV Ivan

BADIA Dragoș
ȘS Nr.2 Cahul/CR Judo-Sambo Cahul 

ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

45

4

36

20

52

- [] 

BADIA

55 MUNTEANU
100 - 000 [0:19]

101 - 000 [0:13] 

PAVLIUCENCO 
001 - 100s1 [2:54]D 

27
RUDOI Victor
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

28
MATVEEV Nichita
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

12

44

28

60

RUDOI 

- [] 

46
- [] 

MATVEEV

PAVLIUCENCO 

- [] 

PAVLIUCENCO 

CIOBOTARU
002 - 000 [4:00]

29PAVLIUCENCO Victor
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

30
MILOSLAVSCHII Andrei 
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

47

8

40

24

56

- [] 

MILOSLAVSCHII 

56 PAVLIUCENCO 
100s1 - 000 [1:42]

100 - 000 [] 

31
CIOBOTARU Sorin 
-/ȘS Leova 

32
MATVEEV Alexandru
Oleg Creţul/Judo Club Antei 

16

48

32

64

CIOBOTARU

- [] 

48
- [] 

MATVEEV

MATEI

100 - 000s1 [3:29]

79

59

58

73

57

74

60

CRM la JUDO U18 
04.02.2026 

M -50 
Tatami: 1, Competitors: 35 

S.
Fu
ks
 

000 - 001 [4:00]

Oleg Creţul/Judo Club Antei 
Daniil

MIDRIGAN

-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 
Bogdan

A 

B 

C 

D 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



CRM la JUDO U18 
04.02.2026 

M -50 
Tatami: 1, Competitors: 35 

Results
Pos

5

7

RUDOI 

V74

Name

FILIP 

100 - 000s1 [3:30] 

7 Andrei RUSU 
LRPS/CS Luca 

1 Bogdan MIDRIGAN
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

2 Daniil MATEI
Oleg Creţul/Judo Club Antei 

3 Artiom FILIP 
LRPS/CS Luca 

3 Platon NICOLAIEV
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

5 Victor PAVLIUCENCO 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 
Ruslan MUNTEANU
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 
Sorin IVANOV 
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

61RUDOI Nichita
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

FILIP Artiom
LRPS/CS Luca 

65

75

PAVLIUCENCO Victor
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

FILIP Artiom

- [] 

100 - 010s2 [3:50] 

101 - 000s1 [2:46] 

3. 

Re
pe
ch
ag
e 

FILIP 

MIHALACHE Victor
ȘS Costesti/Judo Dax Club 

69

000s1 - 011 [4:00] 

FILIP 
Artiom 77

JUNCU

IVANOV 

62JUNCU Vadim
ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

ZBEREANU Vlad
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

66

- [] 
JUNCU

IVANOV Sorin 
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

70

100 - 000 [1:06] 

000 - 110 [0:41] 

NITA 

V73

RUSU 

001s1 - 102 [3:08] 

63NITA Cristian
ȘS Costesti/Judo Dax Club 

POPA Igor
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

67

76

NICOLAIEV Platon
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

MUNTEANU Ruslan

- [] 

000 - 100 [2:47] 

000s3 - 100s2 [8:09] 

3. 

POPA

RUSU Andrei
LRPS/CS Luca 

71

000 - 001 [4:00] 

NICOLAIEV 
Platon 

78

MILOSLAVSCHII 

MUNTEANU

64MILOSLAVSCHII Andrei 
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

CIOBOTARU Sorin 
-/ȘS Leova 

68

- [] 
CIOBOTARU

MUNTEANU Ruslan
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

72

001 - 100 [0:57] 

000s1 - 101 [2:43] 

FI
N
AL

 

MIDRIGAN 

002s2 - 000s1 [4:00]

1. 

Bogdan 79

MIDRIGAN Bogdan
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

MATEI Daniil
Oleg Creţul/Judo Club Antei 

V60

V59

LRPS/CS Luca 

Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



OLĂRAŞU

- [] 

OLĂRAŞU

GUŢU
110 - 000 [0:35]

ȚURCANU 

101 - 001s1 [3:56]

1OLĂRAŞU Constantin
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

2
VATAMANIUC Vlad
-/ȘSS nr.1 Bălți 

33

1. 

1

33

17

49

- [] 

VATAMANIUC

49 GUŢU
000 - 100 [2:34]

100 - 000 [0:15] 

GUŢU
101 - 010s3 [3:17]A 

Alvian 

3
GUŢU Nichita
LRPS/CS Luca 

4
BORȘ Vitalie
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

9

41

25

57

GUŢU

- [] 

34
- [] 

BORȘ

COSTRU

- [] 

FEDORONCIUC

BURAGA 
000s1 - 101 [1:46]

5COSTRU Marcel
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

6FEDORONCIUC Semion
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

35

5

37

21

53

- [] 

FEDORONCIUC

50 FEDORONCIUC
100s1 - 000 [0:45]

000 - 112s1 [4:00] 

7DASCĂL Timur
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

8
BURAGA Dumitru
ŞSRO/Arion 

13

45

29

61

DASCĂL

- [] 

36
- [] 

BURAGA 

GASNAS

- [] 

GASNAS

DRANIK
110 - 000 [0:56]

9
GASNAS Matvei 
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

10BORTA Sandu
ȘS Costesti/Judo Dax Club 

37

3

35

19

51

- [] 

BORTA 

51 GASNAS
101 - 000 [1:03]

100 - 000 [0:24] 

ȚURCANU 
000 - 100 [0:40]B 

11
DRANIK Alexandr
LRPS/CS Luca 

12PLÎNGĂU Alexandru
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

11

43

27

59

DRANIK

- [] 

38
- [] 

PLÎNGĂU

MÎNZAT

- [] 

MÎNZAT

ȚURCANU 
000 - 100 [1:52]

13MÎNZAT Marius
ŞSR Hînceşti /Petrocub 

14
VÎZDENCO Marius
ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

39

7

39

23

55

- [] 

VÎZDENCO 

52 ȚURCANU 
000 - 100 [0:57]

100 - 000 [0:10] 

15CULICOV Artiom
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

16ȚURCANU Alvian
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

15

47

31

63

CULICOV

- [] 

40
- [] 

ȚURCANU 

BILBA

- [] 

BILBA

POPESCU
000 - 100 [2:54]

17
BILBA David
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

18CÎRNAȚ Gabriel
LPS Buiucani/Arion 

41

2

34

18

50

- [] 

CÎRNAȚ 

53 BILBA
110 - 000s1 [1:20]

101 - 000s2 [3:58] 

VANICA
000 - 001s2 [4:27]C 

19VATAMANIUC Andrei 
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

20POPESCU Denis
ŞSR Hînceşti /Petrocub 

10

42

26

58

VATAMANIUC

- [] 

42
- [] 

POPESCU

SANDIN

- [] 

VANICA

MOȘNEAGA 
000 - 100 [2:06]

21
SANDIN Mihai
-/ȘSS nr.1 Bălți 

22
VANICA Victor
LRPS/CS Luca 

43

6

38

22

54

- [] 

VANICA

54 VANICA
101 - 000 [2:30]

000s1 - 111 [2:12] 

23
BORTA Daniel
ȘS Costesti/Judo Dax Club 

24
MOȘNEAGA Grigore
Oleg Creţul/Judo Club Antei 

14

46

30

62

BORTA

- [] 

44
- [] 

MOȘNEAGA 

ŢURCAN 

- [] 

ŢURCAN 

GORENCO
100 - 000 [1:17]

25ŢURCAN Cristian
LRPS/CS Luca 

26CEBANENCO Alexei
Oleg Creţul/CS Crețul-Judo 

45

4

36

20

52

- [] 

CEBANENCO

55 ŢURCAN 
101 - 000 [1:37]

101 - 000 [0:33] 

MALIC
001 - 010 [4:00]D 

27GORENCO Lucian
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

28
COVALENCO Denis

VOTAMAN Mihai
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

-/ȘSS nr.1 Bălți 

12

44

28

60

GORENCO

112 - 000 [2:43] 

46
- [] 

COVALENCO 

CAZACU

- [] 

CAZAC

MALIC
002s1 - 000s1 [4:00]

29CAZACU Laurenţiu
ȘS Căuşeni/CS URSU 

30CAZAC Danu
-/ȘS Ocnița 

47

8

40

24

56

- [] 

CAZAC

56 MALIC
000 - 100 [1:00]

000 - 100 [0:13] 

31MALIC Andrei
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

32GHELAS Victor 
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

16

48

32

64

MALIC

- [] 

48
- [] 

GHELAS

VANICA

100 - 000 [2:55]

79

59

58

73

57

74

60

CRM la JUDO U18 
04.02.2026 

M -55 
Tatami: 2, Competitors: 33 

S.
Fu
ks
 

010s1 - 101 [1:46]

LRPS/CS Luca 
Victor

ȚURCANU 

-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 
Alvian

A 

B 

C 

D 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



CRM la JUDO U18 
04.02.2026 

M -55 
Tatami: 2, Competitors: 33 

Results
Pos

5

7

BORȘ

V74

Name

OLĂRAŞU

111 - 000s1 [3:19] 

7 Victor GHELAS
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

1 Alvian ȚURCANU 
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

2 Victor VANICA
LRPS/CS Luca 

3 Constantin OLĂRAŞU
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

3 Nichita GUŢU
LRPS/CS Luca 

5 Andrei MALIC
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 
David BILBA
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 
Marius MÎNZAT
ŞSR Hînceşti /Petrocub 

61BORȘ Vitalie
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

OLĂRAŞU Constantin
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

65

75

MALIC Andrei
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

OLĂRAŞU Constantin

- [] 

100 - 000 [3:11] 

010s1 - 000s2 [4:00] 

3. 

Re
pe
ch
ag
e 

OLĂRAŞU

FEDORONCIUC Semion
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

69

000 - 100 [0:33] 

OLĂRAŞU 
Constantin 77

CULICOV

MÎNZAT

62CULICOV Artiom
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

MÎNZAT Marius
ŞSR Hînceşti /Petrocub 

66

- [] 
MÎNZAT

GASNAS Matvei 
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

70

000s1 - 102 [3:51] 

100s1 - 000 [3:37] 

SANDIN

V73

BILBA

000 - 101 [3:16] 

63SANDIN Mihai
-/ȘSS nr.1 Bălți 

MOȘNEAGA Grigore
Oleg Creţul/Judo Club Antei 

67

76

GUŢU Nichita
LRPS/CS Luca 

BILBA David

- [] 

002s2 - 111 [3:52] 

012s1 - 000s1 [4:00] 

3. 

MOȘNEAGA 

BILBA David
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

71

001 - 010 [4:00] 

GUŢU 
Nichita 

78

GHELAS

GHELAS

64GHELAS Victor 
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

CAZAC Danu
-/ȘS Ocnița 

68

- [] 
GHELAS

ŢURCAN Cristian
LRPS/CS Luca 

72

100 - 000 [2:00] 

101 - 000 [2:20] 

FI
N
AL

 

ȚURCANU 

101 - 001s1 [3:56]

1. 

Alvian 79

ȚURCANU Alvian
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

VANICA Victor
LRPS/CS Luca 

V60

V59

Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



POGOLŞA 

101 - 000s1 [1:52] 

POGOLŞA 

SAPOJNIC
000 - 001 [4:00]

MALIC 

000s1 - 001s1 [4:00]

1
CHIRIAC Vasile

POGOLŞA Daniil
LPS Buiucani/Arion 

ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

2
STEMPOVSCHI Ștefan

SINCARIUC Matvei
ȘSR Soroca/CS Șoimii Soroceni 

Oleg Creţul/CS Crețul-Judo 

33

1. 

1

33

17

49

000 - 100 [0:40] 

STEMPOVSCHI 

49 POGOLŞA 
101 - 000 [2:43]

002s1 - 000s2 [4:00] 

TUZLUCOV
000 - 100 [1:18]A 

Nelu 

3
BEZEDE Marcus
LRPS/CS Luca 

4
DRUJCO Igor

SAPOJNIC Stelian
G.Badanov/CSJ DAN-MASTERS 

Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

9

41

25

57

BEZEDE 

000 - 100 [1:03] 

34
- [] 

SAPOJNIC

CHIRIAC

100s1 - 000s2 [7:02] 

MAVRODIN 

TUZLUCOV
000 - 100 [1:12]

5
CHIRIAC David
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

6
MAVRODIN Alexandr

CREȚU Dorin
ȘSRO/RJC 

Oleg Creţul/Judo Club Antei 

35

5

37

21

53

- [] 

MAVRODIN 

50 TUZLUCOV
000 - 001 [4:00]

000s1 - 100s1 [1:17] 

7
IUZU David

POIANA Alexandru
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

-/ȘS Leova 

8TUZLUCOV Alexandu
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

13

45

29

61

POIANA

- [] 

36
000 - 100 [0:31] 

TUZLUCOV

BABIN

101 - 000 [1:16] 

SOSNOVSCHI

GAVRILENCO 
100 - 000 [0:47]

9BABIN Cristian
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

10
SOSNOVSCHI Ruslan

BARBAROȘA Alexandru
LRPS/CS Luca 

/ȘS Comrat 

37

3

35

19

51

- [] 

SOSNOVSCHI

51 SOSNOVSCHI
100 - 000 [1:09]

010 - 100 [1:31] 

SOSNOVSCHI
010 - 000 [5:43]B 

11
GAVRILENCO Vladimir

BULGAC Mihail
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

Oleg Creţul/CS Angelus 

12GLÎZIN Andrei 
-/ȘS Ocnița 

11

43

27

59

GAVRILENCO 

- [] 

38
110 - 000 [0:41] 

GLÎZIN 

GHERGHELAŞ

- [] 

LOGHIN 

ROMANIUC
000 - 100 [0:14]

13
GHERGHELAŞ Ion

LUŞMANSCHI Stanislav
LRPS/CS Luca 

LPS Buiucani/Arion 

14
LOGHIN Leon
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

39

7

39

23

55

111 - 000 [2:15] 

LOGHIN 

52 LOGHIN 
100 - 000 [1:07]

000 - 100 [0:17] 

15
MAMEDOV Daniel 
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

16
BARBĂROŞIE Maxim

ROMANIUC Artiom
-/CS URSU 

ȘS Țaul/CS Hantei Nord 

15

47

31

63

MAMEDOV

000 - 112 [1:34] 

40
- [] 

ROMANIUC

PATRAȘ

- [] 

PATRAȘ

PROFIRE
011 - 100 [1:24]

17
PATRAȘ Octavian

BATRĂNAC Alexandrin
Oleg Creţul/JC Sakura 

-/ȘS Speranța 

18DUBCEAC Ion
ŞSR Hînceşti /Petrocub 

41

2

34

18

50

100 - 000 [1:53] 

DUBCEAC

53 PATRAȘ
100 - 000 [0:56]

100 - 000 [0:45] 

TRUDOV 
000 - 111 [2:29]C 

19
BUNACALEA Damir
/CS Crețul-Judo 

20
PROFIRE Petru

BURCA Marius
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

IPŞS Anenii Noi/CS URSU 

10

42

26

58

BUNACALEA

100 - 010 [1:13] 

42
- [] 

PROFIRE

CULA

100 - 000s1 [1:14] 

POPOV

TRUDOV 
110 - 000 [0:37]

21
CULA Andrei
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

22
POPOV Victor 

DIHOR Alez
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

-/CSC DINAMO 

43

6

38

22

54

- [] 

POPOV

54 TRUDOV 
000 - 100 [2:12]

000 - 100s1 [1:59] 

23
POSMAC Andrei

TRUDOV David
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

LRPS/CS Luca 

24
SANDU Vlad
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

14

46

30

62

TRUDOV 

- [] 

44
000s2 - 101s1 [2:40] 

SANDU

COLTUCLU 

- [] 

COLTUCLU 

POPA
001s1 - 012 [4:00]

25
MALEARCIUC Artiom

COLTUCLU Mihail 
G.Badanov/CSJ DAN-MASTERS 

Oleg Creţul/CS Angelus 

26URSACHI Nichita
-/CS *LEU* 

45

4

36

20

52

000 - 101 [3:15] 

URSACHI

55 POPA
000 - 100 [0:09]

100 - 002 [1:01] 

MALIC
000 - 101 [0:22]D 

27
SMUC Artiom

EGOIAN Arsenie
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

/ȘS "B.Petuhov" 

28
POPA Simion
LRPS/CS Luca 

12

44

28

60

EGOIAN

- [] 

46
000 - 103 [1:20] 

POPA

CERNAT

000 - 100 [0:08] 

MALIC

MUNTEANU 
010 - 000 [4:00]

29
CALCIN Maxim

CERNAT Bogdan
/ȘS Comrat 

ȘS Căuşeni/CS URSU 

30
VRANCEAN Alexandru

MALIC Nelu 
ȘSR Soroca/CS Șoimii Soroceni 

Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

47

8

40

24

56

010 - 101 [3:48] 

MALIC

56 MALIC
100 - 000s3 [3:54]

000 - 101 [1:05] 

31
CASAP Ruslan

MUNTEANU Maxim
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

32
CELPAN Liviu

VLASĂ Victor
LPS Buiucani/Arion 

LRPS/CS Luca 

16

48

32

64

MUNTEANU 

000s1 - 011 [4:00] 

48
000 - 100 [1:52] 

VLASĂ

MALIC

000s1 - 100 [3:02]

79

59

58

73

57

74

60

CRM la JUDO U18 
04.02.2026 

M -60 
Tatami: 3, Competitors: 51 

S.
Fu
ks
 

100 - 000 [1:28]

Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 
Nelu 

TUZLUCOV

LRPS/CS *LEU* 
Alexandu

A 

B 

C 

D 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



CRM la JUDO U18 
04.02.2026 

M -60 
Tatami: 3, Competitors: 51 

Results
Pos

5

7

POIANA

V74

Name

MAVRODIN 

011s2 - 001s2 [7:09] 

7 Andrei POSMAC
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

1 Nelu MALIC
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

2 Alexandu TUZLUCOV
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

3 Alexandr MAVRODIN 
ȘSRO/RJC 

3 Maxim MUNTEANU 
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

5 David TRUDOV 
LRPS/CS Luca 
Ruslan SOSNOVSCHI
LRPS/CS Luca 
Leon LOGHIN 
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

61POIANA Alexandru
-/ȘS Leova 

MAVRODIN Alexandr
ȘSRO/RJC 

65

75

TRUDOV David
LRPS/CS Luca 

MAVRODIN Alexandr

- [] 

001 - 000s2 [3:22] 

100 - 000 [2:20] 

3. 

Re
pe
ch
ag
e 

MAVRODIN 

POGOLŞA Daniil
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

69

000s1 - 100 [1:27] 

MAVRODIN 
Alexandr 77

BABIN

LOGHIN 

62
BARBAROȘA Alexandru

BABIN Cristian
/ȘS Comrat 

Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

GAVRILENCO Vladimir
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

66

000 - 100 [0:30] 
GAVRILENCO 

LOGHIN Leon
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

70

000 - 100s1 [4:00] 

000 - 100 [0:56] 

POSMAC

V73

POSMAC

102 - 000s1 [3:27] 

63
POSMAC Andrei

SANDU Vlad
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

POPOV Victor 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

67

76

SOSNOVSCHI Ruslan
LRPS/CS Luca 

MUNTEANU Maxim

100 - 001s1 [2:16] 

100 - 000 [] 

000s2 - 010s1 [4:24] 

3. 

POSMAC

PATRAȘ Octavian
Oleg Creţul/JC Sakura 

71

100s2 - 000 [3:12] 

MUNTEANU 
Maxim 

78

VRANCEAN

MUNTEANU 

64
VRANCEAN Alexandru

CERNAT Bogdan
ȘSR Soroca/CS Șoimii Soroceni 

ȘS Căuşeni/CS URSU 

MUNTEANU Maxim
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

68

100 - 000s2 [2:53] 
MUNTEANU 

POPA Simion
LRPS/CS Luca 

72

000 - 100 [0:08] 

100 - 000 [0:43] 

FI
N
AL

 

MALIC 

000s1 - 001s1 [4:00]

1. 

Nelu 79

TUZLUCOV Alexandu
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

MALIC Nelu 
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

V60

V59

ȘSRO/RJC 

Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



MOGA

- [] 

MOGA

MEMEI 
100 - 000 [0:13]

MOGA 

100 - 000 [0:23]

1
MOGA Vlad
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

2CLIMA Dinu-Ionuț
-/CS *LEU* 

33

1. 

1

33

17

49

- [] 

CLIMA

49 MOGA
110 - 000 [1:44]

100 - 000 [0:15] 

MOGA
100 - 000 [0:04]A 

Vlad 

3
MEMEI Vladislav

DIMITROV Ion
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

ŞSRO/Arion 

4NICOLAEV Nichita
Oleg Creţul/CS Angelus 

9

41

25

57

MEMEI 

- [] 

34
100 - 000 [0:27] 

NICOLAEV

GNATOVSCHII

- [] 

GNATOVSCHII

JUVALĂ
012 - 000 [4:00]

5
GNATOVSCHII Elisei
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

6
ENII Maxim
-/ȘS Speranța 

35

5

37

21

53

- [] 

ENII 

50 GNATOVSCHII
001s1 - 000 [4:00]

100 - 000 [1:26] 

7JUVALĂ Sergiu
LRPS/CS Luca 

8
PAPUC Alexandru

BÎRCA Constantin
Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

ȘS Costesti/Judo Dax Club 

13

45

29

61

JUVALĂ

000 - 100 [0:13] 

36
- [] 

BÎRCA

GAIDAȘENCO 

- [] 

MARJENÎ

BONDARI 
000 - 100 [0:51]

9
MIHAI Nichita

GAIDAȘENCO Dumitru
LPS Buiucani/Arion 

ȘS Nr.2 Cahul/CR Judo-Sambo Cahul 

10
MARJENÎ Aris
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

37

3

35

19

51

000 - 100 [0:24] 

MARJENÎ

51 MARJENÎ
100 - 000s1 [2:12]

000 - 110 [1:21] 

ROȘU
000s1 - 001s1 [4:00]B 

11
PANTEA Gruia

DELEU Marius
ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

ȘSRO/RJC 

12BONDARI Maxim
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

11

43

27

59

PANTEA 

- [] 

38
100 - 000 [0:06] 

BONDARI 

IVANOV 

- [] 

IVANOV 

ROȘU
000 - 100 [2:03]

13IVANOV Danil 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

14

39

7

39

23

55

- [] 

52 ROȘU
000s1 - 102 [2:22]

- [] 

15GABOR Nichita
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

16ROȘU Liviu
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

15

47

31

63

GABOR 

- [] 

40
- [] 

ROȘU

TOLCACI 

- [] 

TOLCACI 

SANDU
111 - 000 [2:48]

17
TOLCACI Ivan 
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

18

41

2

34

18

50

- [] 

53 SANDU
000 - 100 []

- [] 

SANDU
102 - 000s3 [3:05]C 

19
SANDU Maxim
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

20
DONICA Rafael

TANASIENCO Iaroslav
/Judo Dax Club 

ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

10

42

26

58

SANDU

001s1 - 000 [4:00] 

42
- [] 

DONICA

- [] 

GURDIȘ

TÎRSÎNĂ
101 - 001 [2:52]

21

22
GURDIȘ Anatolii
/CS Crețul-Judo 

43

6

38

22

54

- [] 

GURDIȘ

54 TÎRSÎNĂ
000 - 010 []

- [] 

23TÎRSÎNĂ Andrei
LRPS/CS Luca 

24
NAȘCO Alex

STAMAT Daniil 
Oleg Creţul/RJC 

G.Badanov/CSJ DAN-MASTERS 

14

46

30

62

TÎRSÎNĂ

000s1 - 101 [2:20] 

44
- [] 

STAMAT 

DOBRIAN

- [] 

DOBRIAN

GORCEAC
001 - 010 [4:00]

25
DOBRIAN Nicolai
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

26
BOIATIUC Alexandr
ȘS Nr.2 Cahul/CR Judo-Sambo Cahul 

45

4

36

20

52

- [] 

BOIATIUC 

55 GORCEAC
000 - 100 []

101 - 000 [0:19] 

GORCEAC
100 - 000s1 [2:07]D 

27ARNAUT Daniil 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

28GORCEAC Oleg
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

12

44

28

60

ARNAUT 

- [] 

46
- [] 

GORCEAC

SPÎNU 

000 - 100 [3:44] 

VITION 

HOTNOG
100 - 000 [1:49]

29
MOVILEAN Dragoș 

SPÎNU Gabriel
IP LPS “AVANTE”/M.S. CHAMPIONS 

LRPS/CS Luca 

30
BEJENARI Lucian

VITION Andrian 
-/ȘSS nr.1 Bălți 

ŞSM Hînceşti /Petrocub 

47

8

40

24

56

000s1 - 001 [4:00] 

VITION 

56 VITION 
100 - 000 [1:05]

000 - 001s1 [4:00] 

31HOTNOG Leon
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

32
BOGOMOLOV Nikita 

MOGOREANU Cristian
ȘSRO/RJC 

LPS Buiucani/Arion 

16

48

32

64

HOTNOG

101s1 - 000s1 [3:48] 

48
- [] 

BOGOMOLOV

GORCEAC

000 - 001 [4:00]

79

59

58

73

57

74

60

CRM la JUDO U18 
04.02.2026 

M -66 
Tatami: 4, Competitors: 37 

S.
Fu
ks
 

100s2 - 000s1 [2:39]

LRPS/CS *LEU* 
Oleg

MOGA

Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 
Vlad

A 

B 

C 

D 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



CRM la JUDO U18 
04.02.2026 

M -66 
Tatami: 4, Competitors: 37 

Results
Pos

5

7

CLIMA

V74

Name

GNATOVSCHII

000 - 100 [] 

7 Nicolai DOBRIAN
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

1 Vlad MOGA
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

2 Oleg GORCEAC
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

3 Maxim SANDU
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

3 Ivan TOLCACI 
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

5 Aris MARJENÎ
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 
Liviu ROȘU
LRPS/CS *LEU* 
Elisei GNATOVSCHII
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

61CLIMA Dinu-Ionuț
-/CS *LEU* 

MEMEI Vladislav
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

65

75

SANDU Maxim
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

MARJENÎ Aris

- [] 

000 - 101 [4:00] 

001s1 - 112 [3:52] 

3. 

Re
pe
ch
ag
e 

MEMEI 

GNATOVSCHII Elisei
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

69

000 - 100 [0:22] 

SANDU 
Maxim 77

GABOR 

MARJENÎ

62GABOR Nichita
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

IVANOV Danil 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

66

- [] 
GABOR 

MARJENÎ Aris
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

70

110 - 000s1 [3:13] 

000 - 100 [] 

DONICA

V73

TOLCACI 

100 - 000 [0:31] 

63DONICA Rafael
/Judo Dax Club 

TOLCACI Ivan 
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

67

76

ROȘU Liviu
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

TOLCACI Ivan 

- [] 

100 - 000 [0:19] 

100 - 000 [0:34] 

3. 

TOLCACI 

TÎRSÎNĂ Andrei
LRPS/CS Luca 

71

000 - 100 [1:25] 

TOLCACI 
Ivan 

78

ARNAUT 

DOBRIAN

64ARNAUT Daniil 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

DOBRIAN Nicolai
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

68

- [] 
DOBRIAN

VITION Andrian 
ŞSM Hînceşti /Petrocub 

72

000 - 011s1 [4:00] 

100 - 001s2 [1:04] 

FI
N
AL

 

MOGA 

100 - 000 [0:23]

1. 

Vlad 79

MOGA Vlad
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

GORCEAC Oleg
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

V60

V59

Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



IARMENCO

- [] 

SÎRGHI 

BOTNARU
111s1 - 000 [3:21]

SÎRGHI 

112 - 012s3 [5:20]

1
MAZUR Valentin

IARMENCO Marius
ȘS Țaul/CS Hantei Nord 

Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

2
SÎRGHI Marcu
LRPS/CS Luca 

33

1. 

1

33

17

49

001s2 - 112 [2:42] 

SÎRGHI 

49 SÎRGHI 
100 - 000 [0:29]

001 - 111 [2:51] 

SÎRGHI 
101 - 000s1 [1:50]A 

Marcu 

3BOTNARU Stanislav
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

4FILIPAŞCO Evghenii
G.Badanov/CSJ DAN-MASTERS 

9

41

25

57

BOTNARU

- [] 

34
- [] 

FILIPAŞCO

ANASTASII 

101 - 000s1 [2:49] 

ANASTASII 

MAȚARIN 
100 - 010s1 [3:06]

5ANASTASII Alex
ȘS Nr.2 Cahul/CR Judo-Sambo Cahul 

6
BOTEZATU Nicolae

IURCU Maxim
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

IPŞS Anenii Noi/CS URSU 

35

5

37

21

53

- [] 

BOTEZATU

50 ANASTASII 
001s1 - 000s1 [4:25]

001 - 000 [4:00] 

7
MAȚARIN Iaroslav
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

8
CIOCA Vlad

MUNTEANU Andrian
ȘSR Soroca /CS Șoimii Soroceni 

Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

13

45

29

61

MAȚARIN 

100 - 000 [0:19] 

36
- [] 

CIOCA

MOŞNEAGU 

- [] 

GRĂDINARI 

MURAȘOV 
100 - 000 [0:24]

9
MOŞNEAGU Vasile

GOLEAR Damir
ŞSM Hînceşti /Petrocub 

LRPS/CS *LEU* 

10
GRĂDINARI Maxim
-/ȘSS nr.1 Bălți 

37

3

35

19

51

100 - 000 [0:43] 

GRĂDINARI 

51 MURAȘOV 
000s1 - 102 [1:46]

001s2 - 010s2 [3:00] 

GORBAN
001 - 011 [4:00]B 

11
MURAȘOV Boudan

MOLODEAN Timur
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

G.Badanov/CSJ DAN-MASTERS 

12
PAVLOV Daniel
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

11

43

27

59

MURAȘOV 

- [] 

38
100 - 001s2 [3:46] 

PAVLOV

GORBAN

- [] 

GORBAN

URSATII
000 - 100 [0:12]

13GORBAN Savelie
LRPS/CS Luca 

14OPREA Alex
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

39

7

39

23

55

- [] 

OPREA

52 GORBAN
100 - 000 [0:22]

100 - 000 [0:16] 

15
HOROȘUN Dmitrii 

CIOCHINA Victor 
ȘSRO/RJC 

ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

16
URSATII Gabriel 
Oleg Creţul/CS Angelus 

15

47

31

63

HOROȘUN 

- [] 

40
100 - 001 [1:02] 

URSATII

BABIN

- [] 

BIŞLEAGA

BALANUȚA
101 - 000 [2:58]

17
BABIN Anton
-/CS Angelus 

18
BIŞLEAGA Ivan
G.Badanov/CSJ DAN-MASTERS 

41

2

34

18

50

- [] 

BIŞLEAGA

53 BALANUȚA
000 - 100 []

000s1 - 001s2 [4:00] 

CHIŞCĂ 
000s1 - 001s1 [6:14]C 

19
BALANUȚA Dan
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

20GRAUR Dragoș
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

10

42

26

58

BALANUȚA

- [] 

42
- [] 

GRAUR

CUPCEA

000 - 100 [0:30] 

CHIŞCĂ 

GRIŢUC 
010s1 - 101 [3:46]

21CUPCEA Daniil
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

22
HOMICI Vladimir

CHIŞCĂ Daniel 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

43

6

38

22

54

- [] 

CHIŞCĂ 

54 CHIŞCĂ 
101 - 000 [1:32]

000 - 100 [0:07] 

23
BRASCOV Ivan

POPESCU Ștefan
/ȘS Comrat 

Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

24GRIŢUC Vasile
LRPS/CS Luca 

14

46

30

62

BRASCOV

- [] 

44
100 - 000s1 [0:46] 

GRIŢUC 

CHIŞCĂ

100 - 000 [0:19] 

CHIŞCĂ

VLAH 
100 - 000 [0:04]

25
CHIŞCĂ Artiom
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

26
PÎCĂLĂU Maxim

STĂNILĂ Sorin
ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

LRPS/CS *LEU* 

45

4

36

20

52

- [] 

PÎCĂLĂU 

55 CHIŞCĂ
100 - 000 [0:31]

100s1 - 001 [3:29] 

CHIŞCĂ
100s1 - 000s2 [3:54]D 

27VLAH Semion
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

28
MARCIUC Artiom 

IURCU Denis
G.Badanov/CSJ DAN-MASTERS 

IPŞS Anenii Noi/CS URSU 

12

44

28

60

VLAH 

100 - 000s1 [0:50] 

46
- [] 

MARCIUC 

DRUȚA 

- [] 

DRUȚA 

BELÎI
000 - 111 [1:08]

29
DRUȚA Petru
Oleg Creţul/CS Slava 

30
LESNIC Nichita
LRPS/CS Luca 

47

8

40

24

56

- [] 

LESNIC

56 BELÎI
000 - 101 [1:53]

101 - 001 [1:38] 

31
FRANȚUZ Marian
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

32BELÎI Alex
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

16

48

32

64

FRANȚUZ

- [] 

48
- [] 

BELÎI

CHIŞCĂ 

100 - 000 [0:16]

79

59

58

73

57

74

60

CRM la JUDO U18 
04.02.2026 

M -73 
Tatami: 1, Competitors: 42 

S.
Fu
ks
 

100 - 001s3 [0:48]

Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 
Daniel 

SÎRGHI 

LRPS/CS Luca 
Marcu

A 

B 

C 

D 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



CRM la JUDO U18 
04.02.2026 

M -73 
Tatami: 1, Competitors: 42 

Results
Pos

5

7

IARMENCO

V74

Name

IARMENCO

000s1 - 001s2 [4:00] 

7 Alex BELÎI
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

1 Marcu SÎRGHI 
LRPS/CS Luca 

2 Daniel CHIŞCĂ 
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

3 Artiom CHIŞCĂ
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

3 Dan BALANUȚA
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

5 Boudan MURAȘOV 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 
Savelie GORBAN
LRPS/CS Luca 
Marius IARMENCO
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

61IARMENCO Marius
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

BOTNARU Stanislav
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

65

75

CHIŞCĂ Artiom
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

MURAȘOV Boudan

- [] 

100 - 001s3 [3:16] 

000 - 100s1 [2:57] 

3. 

Re
pe
ch
ag
e 

IARMENCO

ANASTASII Alex
ȘS Nr.2 Cahul/CR Judo-Sambo Cahul 

69

100 - 000 [0:51] 

CHIŞCĂ 
Artiom 77

OPREA

MURAȘOV 

62OPREA Alex
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

URSATII Gabriel 
Oleg Creţul/CS Angelus 

66

- [] 
OPREA

MURAȘOV Boudan
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

70

111 - 010 [1:35] 

000 - 001 [4:00] 

CUPCEA

V73

BALANUȚA

100 - 000 [0:12] 

63
HOMICI Vladimir

CUPCEA Daniil
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

GRIŢUC Vasile
LRPS/CS Luca 

67

76

GORBAN Savelie
LRPS/CS Luca 

BALANUȚA Dan

000 - 100 [0:55] 

000 - 111 [0:44] 

010 - 001s1 [4:00] 

3. 

GRIŢUC 

BALANUȚA Dan
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

71

000 - 100 [0:44] 

BALANUȚA 
Dan 

78

PÎCĂLĂU 

BELÎI

64PÎCĂLĂU Maxim
ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

VLAH Semion
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

68

- [] 
PÎCĂLĂU 

BELÎI Alex
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

72

100 - 000 [0:48] 

000 - 100 [1:52] 

FI
N
AL

 

SÎRGHI 

112 - 012s3 [5:20]

1. 

Marcu 79

SÎRGHI Marcu
LRPS/CS Luca 

CHIŞCĂ Daniel 
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

V60

V59

ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



CRM la JUDO U18
04.02.2026 M -81 

COSERIC
Tatami: 2, Competitors: 23 

- [] 

Results
Pos

5

7
NEDEALCOV

GUZUN 

V38

Name

COSERIC

MERLĂ
102s1 - 000s1 [3:20]

LUPU
100 - 000 [0:15]

MERLĂ

MÎNDRU
000 - 110s1 [3:12] 000s2 - 001 [4:00] 

000s1 - 100s1 [3:53]

COSERIC 

100 - 000 []

7 Nichita SÎNJER
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

1 Egor COSERIC
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

2 Vladislav TIPU 
-/CSC DINAMO 

3 Gabriel BOȚ
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

3 Iaroslav LUPU
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

5 Cristian MERLĂ
ŞSM Hînceşti /Petrocub 
Anton SOSNOVSCHI
LRPS/CS Luca 
Cristian MÎNDRU
Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 29

NEDEALCOV Vladimir

ROTARU Bogdan
/ȘS Comrat 

Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

MERLĂ Cristian
ŞSM Hînceşti /Petrocub 

33

39

41

BOȚ Gabriel
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

MÎNDRU Cristian
Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

34

BEREZOV

GORBATÎI

SÎNJER

SOSNOVSCHI
000 - 100 [0:17] 

SOSNOVSCHI Anton

000 - 100 [0:20] 

SÎNJER Nichita
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

35

40

42
SOSNOVSCHI Anton
LRPS/CS Luca 

36

V37

MERLĂ Cristian

1
COSERIC Egor 

NEDEALCOV Vladimir
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

/ȘS Comrat 

2
ROTARU Bogdan
Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

17

30GUZUN Andrei
ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

31
BEREZOV Andrian 

BÎTCĂ Damian
ŞSR Hînceşti /Petrocub 

Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

32GORBATÎI Gabriel
Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

010s2 - 001 [4:00] 

- [] 

000s2 - 001s1 {4:00] 

100 - 000 [] 

000 - 100 [0:32] 

- [] 

100 - 000 [] 

000s2 - 100 [5:47] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

102 - 000s1 [2:12] 

ROTARU

MERLĂ

- [] 

3
BOLEA Ștefan

MERLĂ Cristian
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

ŞSM Hînceşti /Petrocub 

4NESTROINÎII Ion
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

18

5

21

13

29

000 - 101 [2:44] 

NESTROINÎII

25

GUZUN 

- [] 

LUPU

MÎNDRU
100 - 000 [0:37]

5
BRAILOVSKI Eugenio

GUZUN Andrei
G.Badanov/CSJ DAN-MASTERS 

ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

6LUPU Iaroslav
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

19

3

19

11

27

000 - 001 [4:00] 

LUPU

MÎNDRU

- [] 

7
MÎNDRU Cristian
Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

8SCRIPNIC Adrian-Alexandru
-/CS *LEU* 

20

7

23

15

31

- [] 

SCRIPNIC

26

000 - 101 [0:43] 

37

COSERIC
100 - 000s1 [1:11]

100 - 000 [0:34] 

SÎNJER

000 - 101 [1:32] 

SÎNJER

BOȚ
101 - 000 [0:54]

TIPU 
000 - 100 [0:32]

9
SÎNJER Nichita
LRPS/CS *LEU* 

10
COTOMAN Laurenţiu

NORBAEV Nicolae 
ȘS Căuşeni/CS URSU 

-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 

NORBAEV

BOȚ

- [] 

11
BEREZOV Andrian 

BOȚ Gabriel
ŞSR Hînceşti /Petrocub 

ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

12BÎTCĂ Damian
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

22

6

22

14

30

000 - 100 [0:57] 

BÎTCĂ

27

FOLTEA

- [] 

SOSNOVSCHI

TIPU 
100 - 000 [0:12]

13
FOLTEA Ion

BUCILĂ Arsen
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

14SOSNOVSCHI Anton
LRPS/CS Luca 

23

4

20

12

28

100 - 000s1 [1:33] 

SOSNOVSCHI

TIPU 

100 - 000 [] 

15TIPU Vladislav
-/CSC DINAMO 

16
GORBATÎI Gabriel

CÎRJEU Dorian 
Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

ȘS Nr.2 Cahul/CR Judo-Sambo Cahul 

24

8

24

16

32

- [] 

GORBATÎI

28

000s1 - 111s1 [3:43] 

38

BOȚ
000 - 100 [1:37]

100 - 010 [2:10] 

43

COSERIC Egor 

100 - 000 [0:20]

A 

Egor 

B 

C 

D 

Re
pe
ch
ag
e BOȚ 

Gabriel 

LUPU 
Iaroslav 

S.
Fu
ks
 

-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

-/CSC DINAMO 
TIPU Vladislav

ŞSM Hînceşti /Petrocub 

LRPS/CS Luca 

LUPU Iaroslav
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

A 

B 

C 

D 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



CRM la JUDO U18
04.02.2026

M -90 

BODORCEANU 

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 12 

000 - 100 [1:07] 

Results
Pos

5

7

V18

Name

REDICARȚEV 

DOCIU 
101 - 000 []

VÎRTOSU Andre
000 - 102 [3:06]

BODORCEANU 

GONCEARUC
100 - 000 [0:09] 101 - 000s1 [1:49] 

VÎRTOSU 

000 - 110 [1:08]

7 Gabriel BURDUJAN 
-/ȘS Speramța 

1 Andre VÎRTOSU 
ȘSRO/RJC 

2 Andrei DOCIU 
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

3 Daniel BODORCEANU 
-/ȘS Leova 

3 Alexandru PETRACHE 
Oleg Creţul/CS Angelus 

5 Marius MANZUC
ŞSR Hînceşti /Petrocub 
Egor REDICARȚEV 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 
Mihail GONCEARUC
/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

13
GUVIR Sergiu

BODORCEANU Daniel
Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

-/ȘS Leova 

19

21

MANZUC Marius
ŞSR Hînceşti /Petrocub 

PETRACHE 

BURDUJAN 
100 - 000 [1:51] 

PETRACHE Alexandru 

100 - 001 [2:51] 

20

22

V17

BODORCEANU Daniel

1BODORCEANU Daniel
-/ȘS Leova 

2
GUVIR Sergiu

REDICARȚEV Egor
Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

9

14
GONCEARUC Mihail

RUSU Nicu
/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

ŞSR Hînceşti /Petrocub 

15
LEVINTE Leon

PETRACHE Alexandru 
ȘS Costesti/Judo Dax Club 

Oleg Creţul/CS Angelus 

16
BURDUJAN Gabriel 

REVENCO Artiom 
-/ȘS Speramța 

ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

000 - 100 {0:17] 

100 - 000 [0:31] 

000 - 100 [0:54] 

010 - 000 [4:14] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

REDICARȚEV 

DOCIU 

- [] 

3
DOCIU Andrei 

GONCEARUC Mihail
-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

4
RUSU Nicu
ŞSR Hînceşti /Petrocub 

10

4

13

5

12

101 - 011 [2:42] 

RUSU 

17

MANZUC

- [] 

MANZUC

VÎRTOSU 
000 - 100 [0:10]

5
MANZUC Marius

LEVINTE Leon
ŞSR Hînceşti /Petrocub 

ȘS Costesti/Judo Dax Club 

6PETRACHE Alexandru 
Oleg Creţul/CS Angelus 

11

2

15

7

10

101 - 000 [2:08] 

PETRACHE 

REVENCO 

110 - 000 [0:37] 

7REVENCO Artiom 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

8
VÎRTOSU Andre

BURDUJAN Gabriel 
ȘSRO/RJC 

-/ȘS Speramța 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

VÎRTOSU 

18

100 - 001 [3:09] 

23

DOCIU Andrei 

000 - 102 [0:50]

000 - 100 [0:52] A 

Andre 

Re
pe
ch
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

BODORCEANU 
Daniel 

PETRACHE 
Alexandru 

S.
Fu
ks
 

-/SSS “B.PETUHOV'' 

ȘSRO/RJC 

-/ȘS Leova 

Oleg Creţul/CS Angelus 

REDICARȚEV Egor
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



CRM la JUDO U18
04.02.2026 W +70 

COJOCARU 

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 6 

010 - 102 [2:09] 

Results
Pos

5

7

V6

Name

RACOVIȚAIonela

000 - 100 [0:08] 

RACOVIȚA 

002s1 - 001 [4:20]

7

1 Ionela RACOVIȚA
LRPS/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

2 Tatiana POIATĂ 
ȘSRO/RJC 

3 Mădălina BRÂNZEI 
LRPS/CS Luca 

3 Felicia POPUSOI
ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

5 Adela BOTNATI
-/CS URSU 
Andreea COJOCARU 
ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 7

9

BRÂNZEI Mădălina
LRPS/CS Luca 

POPUSOI Felicia

100s1 - 000s1 [1:18] 

8

10

COJOCARU Andreea
ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

V5

BOTNATI Adela

5

- [] 

- [] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1
COJOCARU Andreea
ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

1

8

2
BOTNATI Adela

RACOVIȚA Ionela
-/CS URSU 

LRPS/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

4

5

- [] 

RACOVIȚA

POIATĂ 

- [] 

6

3
POPUSOI Felicia

POIATĂ Tatiana 
ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

ȘSRO/RJC 

2

7

4
BRÂNZEI Mădălina
LRPS/CS Luca 3

6

001s1 - 100s1 [2:34] 

BRÂNZEI 

11

000 - 100 [0:36] 

A 

Ionela 

Re
pe
ch
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

BRÂNZEI 
Mădălina 

POPUSOI 
Felicia 

S.
Fu
ks
 

LRPS/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

-/CS URSU 

ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

POIATĂ Tatiana 
100 - 000 [2:37] 
ȘSRO/RJC 

BOTNATI Adela
-/CS URSU 

POPUSOI Felicia
ŞSCJ Făleşti/JC Pantera 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



Competitors 

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 

1 Rana JABER Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 
2 Amelia MOVILĂ Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 
3 Anna GROZA ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 
4 Anca IAVORSCHI Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 

Matches 
Match White Blue Result Time 

1 2 1 Rana JABER Amelia MOVILĂ 100 - 0 0:35 

100 
0 

3 4 2 Anna GROZA Anca IAVORSCHI 100 - 0 0:43 

100 
0 

1 3 3 Rana JABER Anna GROZA 1 - 0 4:00 

1 

0 

2 4 4 Amelia MOVILĂ Anca IAVORSCHI 0 - 1 4:00 

0 

1 

1 4 5 Rana JABER Anca IAVORSCHI 100 - 0 0:08 

100 

0 

2 3 6 Amelia MOVILĂ Anna GROZA 0 - 100 

0 
100 

Wins Pts Pos 

3 201 1 
0 0 4 
2 200 2 
1 1 3 

Results 
Pos Name 

1 Rana JABER Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 
2 Anna GROZA ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 
3 Anca IAVORSCHI Oleg Creţul/Judo King Club 
4 Amelia MOVILĂ Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

CRM la JUDO U18
04.02.2026 W -44 

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 4 

S.
Fu
ks
 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



Competitors 

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 

1 Iana PRITULEAC Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 
2 Andreea MALANCA LRPS/CS Luca 
3 Eva MOISEI -/CSC DINAMO 
4 Anastasia BURAGA ŞSRO/Arion 

Matches 
Match White Blue Result Time 

1 2 1 Iana PRITULEAC Andreea MALANCA 100 - 0 0:46 

100 
0 

3 4 2 Eva MOISEI Anastasia BURAGA 0 - 100 0:24 

0 
100 

1 3 3 Iana PRITULEAC Eva MOISEI 100 - 0 0:51 

100 

0 

2 4 4 Andreea MALANCA Anastasia BURAGA 100 - 0 0:38 

100 

0 

1 4 5 Iana PRITULEAC Anastasia BURAGA 100 - 0 0:17 

100 

0 

2 3 6 Andreea MALANCA Eva MOISEI 0 - 100 0:15 

0 
100 

Wins Pts Pos 

3 300 1 
1 100 4 
1 100 3 
1 100 2 

Results 
Pos Name 

1 Iana PRITULEAC Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 
2 Anastasia BURAGA ŞSRO/Arion 
3 Eva MOISEI -/CSC DINAMO 
4 Andreea MALANCA LRPS/CS Luca 

CRM la JUDO U18
04.02.2026 W -48 

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 4 

S.
Fu
ks
 
Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



CRM la JUDO U18
04.02.2026

W -52 

VAINER 

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 10 

000 - 110 [0:34] 

Results
Pos

5

7

V18

Name

VAINER 

BODIU 
001 - 100 [0:52]

TOLOCHENCO Arina
000 - 101 [1:09]

MARJINEAN 

BALAN
- [] 000 - 101 [1:33] 

VAINER 

102s1 - 000s2 [3:33]

7 Anastasia SELEZNIOV
-/CS URSU 

1 Xenia VAINER 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

2 Arina TOLOCHENCO 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

3 Alexandrina GRAJDEAN 
-/CSC DINAMO 

3 Victoria BODIU 
-/CSC DINAMO 

5 Maria BALAN
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 
Delia BÎTCĂ
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 
Alexandra MARJINEAN 
LRPS/CS Luca 

13MARJINEAN Alexandra
LRPS/CS Luca 

19

21

GRAJDEAN Alexandrina
-/CSC DINAMO 

BÎTCĂ

SELEZNIOV
- [] 

BÎTCĂ Delia

000 - 100 [1:26] 

20

22

V17

BALAN Maria

1
VAINER Xenia
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

2
ȚURCANU Cristina

MARJINEAN Alexandra
-/JC Star 

LRPS/CS Luca 

9

14BALAN Maria
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

15BÎTCĂ Delia
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

16SELEZNIOV Anastasia
-/CS URSU 

- {] 

000 - 100 [] 

- [] 

103 - 000s1 [3:16] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

MARJINEAN 

BALAN

- [] 

3BALAN Maria
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

4BODIU Victoria
-/CSC DINAMO 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

BODIU 

17

BÎTCĂ

- [] 

GRAJDEAN 

TOLOCHENCO 
100 - 000 [0:05]

5BÎTCĂ Delia
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

6GRAJDEAN Alexandrina
-/CSC DINAMO 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

GRAJDEAN 

TOLOCHENCO 

000 - 100 [0:15] 

7TOLOCHENCO Arina
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

8
CODREAN Meloissa

SELEZNIOV Anastasia
/ȘS Comrat 

-/CS URSU 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

SELEZNIOV

18

000 - 100 [0:14] 

23

VAINER Xenia

110 - 000 [0:31]

100 - 000 [] A 

Xenia 

Re
pe
ch
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

GRAJDEAN 
Alexandrina 

BODIU 
Victoria 

S.
Fu
ks
 

ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

BODIU Victoria
-/CSC DINAMO 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



CRM la JUDO U18
04.02.2026

W -57 

CULEANU

Tatami: 3, Competitors: 12 

101 - 000s3 [1:44] 

Results
Pos

5

7

V18

Name

CURDACOVA 

ORLIC
000 - 100 [0:21]

DEHTEARI Lera 
000 - 100 [0:51]

CULEANU

PURICE
- [] 011s2 - 000s1 [4:00] 

DEHTEARI 

000 - 001s2 [4:00]

7 Mădălina JORNEA
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

1 Lera DEHTEARI 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

2 Nicoli CURDACOVA 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

3 Bianca CULEANU
LRPS/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

3 Ecaterina ORLIC
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

5 Lucia CORUGA
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 
Adelia LUNGU
LRPS/JC Star 
Andriana PURICE
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

13
ȚÎBÎRNAC Anastasia

CULEANU Bianca
-/ȘSS nr.1 Bălți 

LRPS/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

19

21

CORUGA Lucia
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

LUNGU

JORNEA
000s2 - 100s2 [3:32] 

LUNGU Adelia

000s1 - 001 [4:00] 

20

22

V17

CULEANU Bianca

1
CULEANU Bianca
LRPS/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

2
CURDACOVA Nicoli

ȚÎBÎRNAC Anastasia
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

-/ȘSS nr.1 Bălți 

9

14PURICE Andriana
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

15
LUNGU Adelia

ZOREA Dolina
LRPS/JC Star 

ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

16
MARDARI Maria

JORNEA Mădălina
ȘS Țaul/CS Hantei Nord 

ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

001 - 010 {4:00] 

100 - 000 [0:10] 

101 - 000 [0:38] 

100 - 000 [0:59] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

CURDACOVA 

PURICE

- [] 

3
KURU Irina

PURICE Andriana
/ȘS Comrat 

ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

4
ORLIC Ecaterina 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

10

4

13

5

12

000 - 101 [0:24] 

ORLIC

17

ZOREA

100 - 000 [0:07] 

CORUGA

DEHTEARI 
000 - 100 [0:31]

5
ZOREA Dolina
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

6
CORUGA Lucia

LUNGU Adelia
Oleg Creţul/Petrocub 

LRPS/JC Star 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

CORUGA

JORNEA

000 - 100 [0:13] 

7JORNEA Mădălina
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

8
MARDARI Maria

DEHTEARI Lera 
ȘS Țaul/CS Hantei Nord 

ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

DEHTEARI 

18

000 - 100 [0:07] 

23

CURDACOVA Nicoli

100 - 000 [0:42]

000 - 100 [0:06] A 

Lera 

Re
pe
ch
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

CULEANU 
Bianca 

ORLIC 
Ecaterina 

S.
Fu
ks
 

ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

LRPS/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

LRPS/JC Star 

ORLIC Ecaterina 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



CRM la JUDO U18
04.02.2026

W -63 

RUSU

Tatami: 2, Competitors: 11 

000 - 100 [4:47] 

Results
Pos

5

7

V18

Name

RUSU

FATIEIEVA 
000 - 100 [0:21]

CEBANUXenia 
100 - 000 [0:29]

BOGOMOLOV 

MUNTEANU
000 - 100 [0:31] 100 - 000 [] 

RUSU 

100 - 000 [0:19]

7 Vitalina SCRIPNIC 
LPS Buiucani/Arion 

1 Maria RUSU
LRPS/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

2 Xenia CEBANU
ȘSRO/RJC 

3 Kira BOGOMOLOV 
ȘSRO/RJC 

3 Svetlana FATIEIEVA 
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

5 Irina HARCENCO
LRPS/JC Star 
Mihaela SCRIPNIC 
LRPS/CS Luca 
Vlada MUNTEANU
ŞSRO/Arion 

13BOGOMOLOV Kira 
ȘSRO/RJC 

19

21

HARCENCO Irina
LRPS/JC Star 

SCRIPNIC 

SCRIPNIC 
- [] 

SCRIPNIC Mihaela

000s1 - 100s1 [0:38] 

20

22

V17

BOGOMOLOV Kira 

1
RUSU Maria
LRPS/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

2
DULGHER Vlada

BOGOMOLOV Kira 
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

ȘSRO/RJC 

9

14
RUSU Iulia

MUNTEANU Vlada
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

ŞSRO/Arion 

15SCRIPNIC Mihaela
LRPS/CS Luca 

16SCRIPNIC Vitalina
LPS Buiucani/Arion 

- {] 

101 - 001 [2:57] 

- [] 

100 - 000 [] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

BOGOMOLOV 

MUNTEANU

000 - 100 [0:11] 

3
MUNTEANU Vlada
ŞSRO/Arion 

4
RUSU Iulia

FATIEIEVA Svetlana
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

FATIEIEVA 

17

CEBANU

- [] 

CEBANU

HARCENCO
100 - 000 [0:19]

5CEBANU Xenia 
ȘSRO/RJC 

6
SCRIPNIC Mihaela
LRPS/CS Luca 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

SCRIPNIC 

HARCENCO

000 - 101 [0:43] 

7
HARCENCO Irina
LRPS/JC Star 

8
AGHENIE Alina

SCRIPNIC Vitalina
ȘS “Mihai Viteazul“/Mihai Viteazul 

LPS Buiucani/Arion 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

SCRIPNIC 

18

101 - 000 [2:20] 

23

RUSU Maria

100 - 000 []

101 - 000 [1:48] A 

Maria 

Re
pe
ch
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

BOGOMOLOV 
Kira 

FATIEIEVA 
Svetlana 

S.
Fu
ks
 

LRPS/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

ȘSRO/RJC 

ȘSRO/RJC 

LRPS/CS Luca 

FATIEIEVA Svetlana
ŞS Tiraspol /SC Tori 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim



CRM la JUDO U18
04.02.2026 W -70 

DZOBLAEVA

Tatami: 2, Competitors: 7 

000 - 100 [0:21] 

Results
Pos

5

7

V6

Name

DZOBLAEVAMilana

100 - 000 [] 

DZOBLAEVA 

002s2 - 001s2 [9:41]

7

1 Milana DZOBLAEVA
Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

2 Sofia ZAPOROJANU
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

3 Dana FALCĂ
LRPS/JC Star 

3 Anastasia PRISACARI
LRPS/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

5 Anna ZELENIUC 
-/JC Star 
Arina MILCAN 
ȘS Nr.2 Cahul/CR Judo-Sambo Cahul 
Xenia BELECUC
-/ȘSS nr.1 Bălți 

7

9

ZELENIUC Anna
-/JC Star 

MILCAN Arina

000 - 100 [0:22] 

8

10

PRISACARI Anastasia
LRPS/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

V5

FALCĂ Dana

5

100 - 000 [] 

- [] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1
FALCĂ Dana

DZOBLAEVA Milana
LRPS/JC Star 

Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

1

8

2
BELECUC Xenia

PRISACARI Anastasia
-/ȘSS nr.1 Bălți 

LRPS/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

4

5

000s1 - 100s1 [1:43] 

PRISACARI

ZAPOROJANU

- [] 

6

3
MILCAN Arina

ZAPOROJANU Sofia
ȘS Nr.2 Cahul/CR Judo-Sambo Cahul 

Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

2

7

4
ZELENIUC Anna
-/JC Star 3

6

010 - 100 [2:36] 

ZELENIUC 

11

100 - 000 [1:13] 

A 

Milana 

Re
pe
ch
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

FALCĂ 
Dana 

PRISACARI 
Anastasia 

S.
Fu
ks
 

Oleg Creţul/JC Team Leader 

LRPS/JC Star 

ȘS Nr.2 Cahul/CR Judo-Sambo Cahul 

ZAPOROJANUSofia
110 - 000s2 [2:50] 
Oleg Creţul/CSM ”IPPON 77” 

FALCĂ Dana
LRPS/JC Star 

BELECUC Xenia
-/ȘSS nr.1 Bălți 

MILCAN Arina
ȘS Nr.2 Cahul/CR Judo-Sambo Cahul 

Arbitru principal - Midrigan Viorel 

Secretar principal - Bocan Vadim


